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First Name Last Name Company Title Address

Germean Chisholm City of Olathe Administrative Support III 1415 Robinson

Michael Deschenes City of Olathe Mechanic 1415 Robinson

Joseph Ferry First Vehicle Services Technician 1211 N. 2nd Street

James Flanders Nashua Transit Mechanic 11 Riverside Street

Justin Forsman City of Olathe Mechanic 1415 Robinson

Bradley Garrison Frito Lay - Transportation Mechanic 1303 SW 41st Street

Tedd Hansen City of Olathe Assistant Vehicle Maintenance Superintendent 1415 Robinson

Mike Hercules City of Olathe Mechanic 1415 Robinson

Bryan Holland City of Olathe Mechanic 1415 Robinson

Jeremy Hurd City of Olathe Mechanic 1415 Robinson

David Jay Frito Lay - Transportation Mechanic 1303 SW 41st Street

Nickolas Leipard City of Olathe Mechanic 1415 Robinson

Mark Macias City of Olathe Mechanic 1415 Robinson

Ben Manning City of Olathe Mechanic 1415 Robinson

Kenny McKinney City of Olathe Mechanic 1415 Robinson

Timothy McVay City of Olathe Mechanic 1415 Robinson

Teco Moore Premier Truck Group Technician 1804 N. E. Loop 820

Tom Motley Midway Truck Center Manager 7601 N E 38th Street

Steven Nelson City of Olathe - Vehicle Maintenance Night Shift Mechanic Team Supervisor 1415 S. Robinson

Paul Noll City of Olathe Mechanic Team Supervisor 1415 Robinson

Joe Pacheco City of Olathe Team Supervisor 1415 Robinson

Chris Pedersen First Vehicle Services Technician 1211 N. 2nd Street

Glenn Scott City of Olathe Mechanic 1415 Robinson

Dennis Spedon Matheson Trucking Shop Manager 6875 E 54th Place

Tommy Vaughn Penske Service Manager 214 Hermitage Ave.

Josh Wood City of Olathe Fleet Superintendent 1415 Robinson
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City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9013 GChisholm-Bean@olatheks.org 22 10

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9411 mjdeschenes@olatheks.org 20 6

Millville NJ 8332 609-349-1680 joseph.ferry@firstgroup.com 300 100 X

Nashua NH 3062 603-821-2037 WOODWORTHL@NASHUANH.GOV 9 0

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9158 jrforsman@olatheks.org 19 10

Topeka KS 66609 785-267-3062 Bradley.S.Garrison@pepsico.com 40-50

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9014 thansen@olatheks.org 15

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9441 mhercules@olatheks.org 22 10

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9441 bryanth@olatheks.org 22 10

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9441 jhurd@olatheks.org 22 10

Topeka KS 66609 785-267-3062 david.h.jay@pepsico.com 50

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9158 ncleipard@olatheks.org 22 10

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9441 mamacias@olatheks.org 20 15

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9441 brmanning@olatheks.org 22

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9441 kmmckinney@olatheks.org

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9158 tmcvay@olatheks.org 19 10

Fort Worth TX 76106 817-626-7090 Tmoore@premiertruck.com N/A N/A

Kansas City KS 64161 816-413-3306 tom.motley@midwaytrucks.com

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9158 srnelson@olatheks.org 18-20

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9458 pnoll@olatheks.org 20+

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9441 jpacheco@olatheks.org

Millville NJ 8332 856-425-7769 chris.pedersen@firstgroup.com 300 100 X

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9158 gpscott@olatheks.org

Commerce City CO 80022 303-289-5681 DSpedon@MathesonInc.com 14 12

Nashville TN 37210 615-920-3856 tommy.vaughn@penske.com 29 1 X

Olathe KS 66061 913-971-9027 jwood@olatheks.org 22 10
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Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years Additional Comments
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